1820 1821
SCP*2
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG
SCA2
SCS

Ending
LCT
How to order
<Example of model number>
    Without switch
Symbol Descriptions
Bore size (    ) 8
8
A  Model no.
LCT
LCT-12-75-T0H*-R-AT
Double acting single rod type
TOH* AT
    With switch
12
50
75 R
LCT
:
:
:
:
:
:
Standard type LCT
   12
75mm
Reed, 2 wire
Axial lead wire
One on R side
Shock absorber type stopper
Stopper block material and equivalent to quenched material
A  Model
B  Bore size
C  Stroke
D  Switch model no.
E  Switch quantity
F  Other options
B  Bore size
D  Switch model no.
     * indicates lead wire.
E
F
C  Stroke
Cautions for model No. selection
Note: When changing adjustable stroke range, use a discrete
          stopper for adjustable stroke listed on Page 1827.
B   Bore size (mm)
A   Model no.
8
12
16
20
25
    18
    12
    16
    20
    25
12 16 20 25
C   Stroke (mm)
50
75